Vehicle no.: SLA 8216U

S/N.

O 00 NO UL WN -

W WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR R R R
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$

1,173.00
135.00
164.00

64.00
303.00
260.00
118.00
632.00

1,117.00

1,699.00

48.00
426.00
264.00
555.00

2,018.00
218.00

9,194.00

NETT
30.00
200.00
20.00
60.00
30.00
30.00
10.00
30.00
30.00
10.00

Lo nnd
=2

S - S - $ - $  450.00
Sub Total: $  9,194.00 10%
20% $ 1,838.80 $ -
$ 7,35520 $ -

TOTAL:
80% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

R T2 Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 R V2 R V2 B Vo B

wn

60.00
120.00
60.00
800.00
60.00
800.00
60.00
80.00

2,040.00

9,845.20
7,876.16
7,800.00



CHECK:
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PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
20% $ - ]
S - S -
TOTAL:

80% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

wn



